
Center at RA 03 47 56.8120756  DEC 55 57 31.578445

CONT: J0347+55  IPOL  1655.461 MHZ  J0347+5557.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 11-DEC-2019 18:48:33

Cont peak flux =  1.9595E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.960E-03 * (-17.0, 16.97, 33.93, 67.87)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 100 0 -100 -200 -300

200

100

0

-100

-200

-300


